ZTK Maribor

KAT. 35+

KAT.40+

KAT.45+

KAT.50+

KAT.55+

KAT.60+

KAPETAN:
NAM.KAP.
TEL:
MAIL:
IGRISCA:
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Nenad Zagorac
Milan Sorsak
041657 779

ROJ.

1980

1980

1979

1977

1977

1974

1972

1971

1968

1970

1969

1968

1967

1965

1965

1964

1964

1961

1960

1959

1958

1958

1954

1953

PRIIMEK IME

AJD JERNEJ
OZMEC DAVOR
BERENDIJAS |[TOMAZ
GOMZI ALJOSA
LAZIC BRANE
URBIC ALES
LAZIC ROBERT
BOZIC IZTOK
FRELIH VOJKO
FRIC MIHA
BREZNIK DAVID
SENICA ANDREJ
LEDNIK JURE
GOSTINCAR IZIDOR
RAVNIK MATEJ
PLEJIC MATJAZ
ZAGORAC NENAD
SITAR PETER
JAGACIC RENE
SORSAK MILAN
POGORELCNIK |BOJAN
RIBIC BORIS
BANOVIC DUSKO
CEPE BOJAN
MIKLAVCIC BOJAN
LORGER MARJAN

1950

zagorac.nenad@amis.net

ZTK Maribor

1949



mailto:zagorac.nenad@amis.net

TK Terme Ptuj

KAT. 35+ 1.
KAT.40+ 1.
KAT.45+ 1.
KAT.50+ 1.
2.
3.
4.
KAT.55+ 1.
KAT.60+ 1.
2
KAPETAN: Mitja Kosi
TEL: 041/668 951
MAIL: mljet@yahoo.com
IGRISCA:  TK Terme Ptuj
Trbovlje
KAT. 35+ 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
KAT.40+

s wnN e

ROJ.

11.6.1978

20.7.1976

10.6.1980

24.4.1980

13.7.1980

2.8.1971

1.7.1972

PRIIMEK IME
[HORVAT |ALEN
|IBEZJAK |[TOMAZ
|GOJCIC |GORAZD
MAJCENOVIC |DUSAN
KOSI MITJA
KRAJNC ZORAN
POLANEC ANDREJ
|[KOROSEC |ALBERT
ROLA MARJAN
JURIC MILAN
PRISLAN DRAGO
PRIIMEK IME
OTOPAL DAVID
URANIC DENIS
BOVHAN DENIS
SMRKOLJ DAMJAN
BOZJAK BOSTJAN
GOLOB PETER
ASIC ALOJZ
ULE ALJOSA
DOLAR URBAN

6.7.1973

6.3.1971



mailto:mljet@yahoo.com

29.2.1968

1.5.1966

16.2.1963

31.5.1961

18.6.1963

7.8.1956

30.8.1958

7.1.1958

27.8.1960

8.10.1948

13.1.1953

8.11.1954

ROJ.

1979

1979

1979

1971

1973

1975

1975

1968

1970

1966

1969

1968

1963

KAT.45+ 1. SIRSE IZIDOR
NUCIC JURE
KAT.50+ 1. SENICAR MARJAN
2. DAMIS MILAN
3, JURICIC FREDI
KAT.55+ 1. KNEZEVIC DRAGAN
2. LELJAK ZDENKO
3, GOLOB JURE
4. BRECKO ZORAN
KAT.60+ 1. BOZJAK MIRKO
2. RUCMAN SLAVKO
3 DOLENC TONI
KAPETAN: lzidor Sirse
TEL: 041/752 195
MAIL: izidor.sirse@fenikssped.si
IGRISCA:  Trbovlje
TK Krka Otocec
PRIIMEK IME
KAT. 35+ 1. GOLOB KRISTOF
2. GOLOB KRISTJAN
3. RUS IGOR
KAT.40+ 1. BRADAC ALEKSANDER
2. SPILER JERNEJ
3, ERAK BOJAN
4, PLEVNIK SAMO
KAT.45+ 1. PETKOVSEK SANDI
2. ZIVKOVIC IGOR
3. NOVAK FRANCI
4. MEDLE RADO
5. HOCEVAR DUSAN
KAT.50+ 1. LAVRIC FRANC
2 GUSTIN GREGOR
RADE GORAZD

1965

1961



mailto:izidor.sirse@fenikssped.si

KAT.55+

KAT.60+

KAPETAN:
TEL:
NAMESTNIK:
TEL:

MAIL:

1959

1960

1960

1950

1948

1950

1955

IGRISCA: TK Krka Otocec

TZS Team

KAT. 35+

KAT.40+

KAT.45+

KAT.50+

1948

ROJ.

1980

1976

1977

1978

1974

1975

1975

1973

1966

1970

1969

1970

1964

1. SLAK SANDI
2. MALESIC MARJAN
3. JUZNIC RENATO
1. ILOVAR DUSAN
2. STOKANOVIC [MARJAN
3. VERNIG BOJAN
4. GERJEVIC IVAN
5. KROSELJ BRANE
llovar Dusan
041/671-315
Malesi¢  Marjan
041/782-983
dusan.ilovar@gmail.com
dusanilovarl@gmail.com
marjan.malesic@guest.arnes.si
dusan.hocevar88@gmail.com

PRIIMEK IME
1. MESOJEDEC UROS
2. UMBERGER TIM
3. HAM KACIN ZIGA
4. KRALJ DAMJAN
5. KRUSIC GREGOR
1. TOPCIC DENIS
2. SENK TADEJ
3. TRAMPUS PRIMOZ
4. MISAJLOVSKI [JORDAN
1. PIVK UROS
2. BOLHAR GASPER
3. BOZICNIK IGOR
4. POGACNIK ALES
1. ISTENIC MIHA
2. KAVSEK ANDREJ
3. SODRZNIK JANEZ

1964



mailto:dusan.ilovar@gmail.com
mailto:dusanilovar1@gmail.com
mailto:marjan.malesic@guest.arnes.si
mailto:dusan.hocevar88@gmail.com

KAT.55+

KAT.60+

voe

1961

1960

1960

W NP

1958

1958

1951

PN

BELIS VO

STIFTAR SASO
SVOLJSAK ALEKSANDER
RUPERT BENO
MALESIC TOMAZ
GABROVSEK MARKO
RASBERGER SLAVKO
UMBERGER MARKO
SEME STEFAN
PRESERN TONE

KAPETAN: Marko Umberger 030/998-156

NAMESTNIK KAPETANA: Gregor Krusi¢ 031/672-692
KONTAKTNA OSEBA: Ziga Ham 031/710-303 ; ziga.ham@teniska-zveza.si
IGRISCA: Hala Tivoli, Celovika c. 25, Ljubljana

Branik Maribor

KAT. 35+

KAT.40+

KAT.45+

KAT.50+

KAT.55+

ROJ.

1976

1979

1973

1975

1966

1966

1969

1963

1963

1957

1957

P wnNeR

PRIIMEK IME
MARTINCEVIC [BORUT
KOS ALJAZ
GUNCeR DAVORIN
MAROVT URBAN
ARSENOVIC SASA
BRANDNER MATJAZ
SUJICA IGOR
BREZNIK TINE
MALE SAMO
DOMANJKO IGOR
POZAR BOJAN
KOCBEK RUDI
ZEILHOFER JANEZ

1959

1960




KAT.60+

KAPETAN: Domanijko Igor

5.

TEL: 041/631-563

IGRISCA:  Branik Maribor

TD Slovan

KAT. 35+

KAT.40+

KAT.45+

KAT.50+

KAT.55+

KAT.60+

KAPETAN: Slak Matjaz
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|ZIDAR [IGOR
LOVISCEK IGOR
MIHEV BOJAN
PRIIMEK IME

JAN PETER
BOBOVNIK GREGOR
TELIC BOSTJAN
BOZIC JAKA
RIBICIC JAKA
SKRJANC MARKO
SIMONIC GREGOR
MLAKAR MARKO
TOME ANDRAZ
SLAK MATJAZ
VEHOVEC BORUT
GORSIC ALBERT
KODRIN DANILO
PERGAR ANDREJ
FRECE MATJAZ
MEDVESEK ROMAN
MALESIC TOMAZ
KOLETA JOZE
RAKUN IGOR
SETINA IZTOK
STRUKELJ TOMAZ
TELIC ANDREJ
AMERSEK VILJEM

1952
1949

ROJ.
1980
1978
1976

1975
1975
1975
1974

1970
1970
1967
1968

1965
1965

1960
1959
1957
1958

1951
1952
1953
1954
1946
1948




TEL. 041723 303

MAIL: info@tdslovan.si
dj.matko@siol.net
dj.slak@gmail.com

IGRISCA: TD Slovan

STK Velenje

ROJ.

ROJ.

PRIIMEK IME
KAT. 35+ 1. |GROSMAN [IMATJAZ
KAT.40+ 1. WEISS BLAZ
LEBER SEBASTJAN
KAT.45+ 1. ZAKERSNIK SAMO
KONCAN MATJAZ
KAT.50+ 1. BERGELJ ALES
. MEH VOJKO
3. BAJCER BOZIDAR
KAT.55+ 1. MARTINSEK DANILO
2. ZAGODE BRUNO
KAT.60+ 1. FURLAN MARJAN
2. SLATINSEK STANISLAV
3. TRUPEJ MARJAN
4. FIJAVZ LJUBO
5. KRIZOVNIK VLADO
KAPETAN: Matjaz Koncan
TEL. 041/649-556
MAIL: tenis.jezero@gmail.com
IGRISCE: STK velenje
TK Konjice
PRIIMEK IME
KAT. 35+ 1. MACEK MATJAZ
PLANINC BORIS

1978

1978



mailto:info@tdslovan.si
mailto:dj.matko@siol.net
mailto:dj.slak@gmail.com
mailto:tenis.jezero@gmail.com

KAT.40+

KAT.45+

KAT.50+

KAT.55+

KAT.60+

KAPETAN:
NAM.KAP.
TEL:
MAIL:
IGRISCA:

PINTER SAMO
SRIBAR JANI

1. GORINSEK PRIMOZ
ACKO JOZE
CELAN BORIS

1. KUMER MIRO
MOTALN SILVO
PUCNIK METOD

1. |[JAVORNIK |[BRANKO

1. PINTER GORAZD
PAHIC BOJAN
VONCINA IZTOK

MATJIAZ  MACEK 040/338 296

SAMO PINTER 051/818 726

040/338 296
matjazmacek@gmail.com

1974
1975

1970
1968
1967

1962
1962
1965

1953
1955
1950

TK Konjice 6 zunanjih na pesku (3 pod reflektorji) in 2 v dvorani na tepihu


mailto:matjazmacek@gmail.com

